Day

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday

Middle School Basketball Schedule 2022 - 2023

Date

Nov 3
Nov 7
Nov 10
Nov 14
Nov, 17
Nov 28
Dec 1
Dec 8
Dec 15
Dec 19
Jan 5
Jan 9

\\
gy
r

Alls

Richmond Heights Boys

Opponent

Kirtland

Perry
Lutheran West
Independence
Wickliffe
Cuyahoga Hts
Brooklyn
Lutheran West
Independence
Wickliffe
Cuyahoga Hts
Brooklyn

Location

Home

Perry MS
Home
Independence MS
Wickliffe HS
Cuyahoga Hts
Home
Lutheran West
Home

Home

Home
Brooklyn

Time

4:30
4:30
4:30
5:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30



